
ONE MILE PACE
Saturday, July 17, 2010 RACE 8 PURSE $1,000,000

Warm-up color Gray

EXACTA AND TRIFECTA RACING PICK 3 (8-9-10) 10 CENT SUPERFECTA (TAKEOUT 15%)
MEADOWLANDS PACE - FINAL All Horses Report To Detention By Jul 16th by 11:15PM

THE MEADOWLANDS
Date R# Track Class Purse 1/4 1/2 3/4 Fin SpFig PP/St 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Last 1/4 Time Driver $Odds First, Second, Third Comment Tmp-Var

1
R

KYLE MAJOR
b c 3 Art Major-So Clear-Die Laughing
Robert L Hamather,Exeter,ON, CA

15-1
(Pwr # 135)

Dr - JODY JAMIESON
(35-5-4-5-.254) grn-yel-wh

Tr - Shawn Robinson (1-0-0-1-.333)

1:50 M1
1:524 MOH7/8

3, 1:50 M1
LAST 5 STS. - $78,030

2010: 10 4 2 2 $132,130
2009: 7 2 1 1 $117,000
Life: 17 6 3 3 $249,130

Br - ROBERT L HAMATHER,ON, CA
10Jul10 4M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :534 1:211 1:473 98 4/8 21¢ 21¢ 21£ 23¡ 36¢ :271 1:484 JamiesonJo 8.80 RockNRollHeaven,OneMoreLaugh,KyleMajor 79-0
26Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $1,455,000 1 :262 :534 1:204 1:483 96 9/10 1nk 21¡ 31¡ 22£ 85 :283 1:493 JamiesonJo 9.40 Sportswriter,WeWillSee,PieceOfTheRock 64-0
19Jun10 5Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $49,000 1 :26 :541 1:212 1:484 103 8/10 1o1¡ 11¡ 1¡ 11 2ns :272 1:484 JamiesonJo 9.80 RockNRollHeaven,KyleMajor,Sportswriter 75-0
12Jun10 5Moh7/8 ft D-Burlington $97,000 1 :271 :55 1:233 1:501 95 3/10 31¡ 12¢ 11£ 11¡ 11¢ :263 1:501 JamiesonJo 3.55 KyleMajor,TwinBWarrior,DrDreamy 53-0

2
R

ROCKIN IMAGE
b c 3 Rocknroll Hanover-Kikikatie-Real Artist
Lothlorien,Cheltenham,ON, CA

3-1
(Pwr # 103)

Dr - YANNICK GINGRAS (135 lbs.)
(890-126-107-123-.254) h grn-wh-go

Tr - Jimmy Takter (85-18-18-13-.380)

1:482 M1
1:504 LEX1

3, 1:482 M1
LAST 5 STS. - $53,407

2010: 5 2 1 1 $53,407
2009: 8 3 1 1 $285,636
Life: 13 5 2 2 $339,043

Br - L& L DEVISSER LLC,MI
10Jul10 5M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :263 :541 1:221 1:484 98 2/7 4o3 11¡ 12 12£ 12 :263 1:484 GingrasYa *.80 RockinImage,ImGorgeous,NovaArtist 79-0
3Jul10 3M1 ft Jerseycup $37,350 1 :253 :531 1:193 1:482 104 1/6 56 3o1¢ 1o1¡ 12 11¡ :284 1:482 GingrasYa 9.50 RockinImage,NovaArtist,MrSalvatoreFra 79-0
14Jun10 10Gty1 gd Qua 1 :28 :554 1:231 1:52 -- 1/7 15 115 120 120 125¢ :284 1:52 CampbellJo RockinImage,PHJackpot,FamilySpiritN 65-1
29May10 6M1 ft 3yrc Njss $200,000 1 :263 :542 1:211 1:483 91 4/9 54¡ 5o4¢ 4o2¡ 64 66¢ :281 1:494 CampbellJo 5.00 RockNRollHeaven,ShoobeesPlace,IdealMatters 75-0

3
R

ROCK N ROLL HEAVEN
b c 3 Rocknroll Hanover-Artistic Vision-Artsplace
Frank J Bellino,Bronxville,NY

5-2
(Pwr # 205)

Dr - JOHN CAMPBELL (155 lbs.)
(698-59-69-95-.185) wh-c red-l blu

Tr - Bruce Saunders (135-17-13-14-.214)

1:473 M1
1:502 LEX1

3, 1:473 M1
LAST 5 STS. - $265,900

2010: 9 6 0 1 $402,100
2009: 9 4 4 1 $592,626
Life: 18 10 4 2 $994,726

Br - S H STEWART & C NASH & J R NASH & F NASH,KY
10Jul10 4M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :534 1:211 1:473 104 6/8 11¢ 11¢ 11£ 13¡ 11¢ :262 1:473 CampbellJo 1.90 RockNRollHeaven,OneMoreLaugh,KyleMajor 79-0
26Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $1,455,000 1 :262 :534 1:204 1:483 97 3/10 56£ 5o5 4oo2¡ 43¡ 43 :28 1:491 CampbellJo *2.40 Sportswriter,WeWillSee,PieceOfTheRock 64-0
19Jun10 5Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $49,000 1 :26 :541 1:212 1:484 103 9/10 5o6¢ 5o5¡ 3o2 32¡ 1ns :27 1:484 TetrickTi *1.25 RockNRollHeaven,KyleMajor,Sportswriter 75-0
15Jun10 1Moh7/8 ft Qua 1 :27 :571 1:253 1:52 -- 2/7 22 1o1¢ 12 12¢ 13¡ :262 1:52 MayotteRo RockNRollHeaven,IceIceBaby,AwesomeArmbroN 64-0

4
R

VALENTINO (L)
br c 3 Rocknroll Hanover-Schoolofcardknocks-Cam's Card Shark
Kdm Stables Corp,Farmingdale,NY;J L Benson Stables Inc,Fort Lau

15-1
(Pwr # 94)

Dr - GEORGE BRENNAN (150 lbs.)
(1071-215-158-123-.321) red-blk-wh

Tr - Lou Pena (390-100-67-55-.399)

1:493 M1

3, 1:493 M1
LAST 5 STS. - $36,025

2010: 10 4 2 1 $51,775
2009: 6 0 1 1 $5,785
Life: 16 4 3 2 $57,560

Br - DAVID A MEIRS III & HILL VIEW ENTERPRISES,NJ
10Jul10 6M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :54 1:21 1:474 102 3/8 69 5o3£ 4o2 41¢ 31¢ :263 1:48 BrennanGe L 17.10 OkCommander,FredAndGinger,Valentino 79-0
3Jul10 2M1 ft Jerseycup $38,100 1 :262 :542 1:224 1:503 91 3/7 1o1 11¢ 1£ 1nk 2£ :28 1:504 BrennanGe L *1.00 BgsFolly,Valentino,ForeignOfficer 79-0
26Jun10 9M1 ft 3-4yrnw3cd $16,000 1 :262 :524 1:212 1:50 97 9/10 56¡ 57¢ 4o2¡ 13 13¡ :281 1:50 ButerTy L *1.10 Valentino,MrSalvatoreFra,IdealSpirit 81-0
12Jun10 6M1 ft Nj Classic $500,000 1 :261 :542 1:212 1:491 83 2/10 x3x4¡ 2ohd 1nk ip52 *913¢ dq10:302 1:514 BrennanGe L 3.00 BgsFolly,AllSpeedHanover,Allthatgltrsisgold dq10 78-0

5
R

I'M GORGEOUS
b c 3 Bettor's Delight-Joy-Andrel
Elmer G Fannin,Lincoln,DE;George Teague Jr Inc,Harrington,DE

12-1
(Pwr # 79)

Dr - ANDY MILLER (160 lbs.)
(927-97-104-96-.201) or-wh-blk

Tr - George Teague Jr (63-8-12-4-.254)

1:50 M1 Q
1:504 M1

3, 1:50 M1 Q
LAST 5 STS. - $54,446

2010: 6 1 1 0 $60,446
2009: 8 4 2 1 $91,479
Life: 14 5 3 1 $151,925

Br - STEVE JONES,NY
10Jul10 5M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :263 :541 1:221 1:484 96 6/7 11£ 33 2o2 22£ 22 :263 1:491 MillerAn 17.90 RockinImage,ImGorgeous,NovaArtist 79-0
3Jul10 9M1 ft Qua 1 :272 :55 1:231 1:50 -- 2/9 21¢ 21¡ 21¡ 21¡ 1nk :263 1:50 SearsBr ImGorgeous,WindfallBlueChip,HighDefZTam 79-0
20Jun10 8BR1/2 ft Nyss $38,938 1 :29 :58 1:274 1:56 63 4/7 35 35 x620 521 524¢ :29 2:004 MorrillJa *.20 FortyCarrots,DrummerboyHanover,PrincePolygon 78-0
12Jun10 5Moh7/8 ft D-Burlington $97,000 1 :271 :55 1:233 1:501 83 7/10 43¢ 4o5£ 33¡ 58¢ 812¡ :282 1:523 CallahanCo 46.05 KyleMajor,TwinBWarrior,DrDreamy 53-0

6
R

DELMARVALOUS (L)
b c 3 Badlands Hanover-Prymetyme Scootie-Scoot Herb
Badlands Rcg,PA;George Teague Jr & E Fannin,DE;H Dorfman,VA

12-1
(Pwr # 107)

Dr - BRIAN SEARS (148 lbs.)
(1006-184-152-143-.314) wh-br

Tr - George Teague Jr (63-8-12-4-.254)

1:502 M1 Q
1:523 DD5/8

3, 1:502 M1 Q
LAST 5 STS. - $102,400

2010: 6 0 2 0 $104,320
2009: 11 8 2 0 $185,880
Life: 17 8 4 0 $290,200

Br - WINBAK FARM,MD
10Jul10 4M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :534 1:211 1:473 98 1/8 56 5o3£ 3o2£ 34 47 :271 1:49 SearsBr L 4.40 RockNRollHeaven,OneMoreLaugh,KyleMajor 79-0
26Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $1,455,000 1 :262 :534 1:204 1:483 97 7/10 912 9o10 9oo7¡ 86£ 53 :27 1:491 SearsBr L 25.15 Sportswriter,WeWillSee,PieceOfTheRock 64-0
19Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $49,000 1 :27 :541 1:22 1:494 96 2/10 44£ 5o9¢ 5oo3£ 2¡ 2£ :271 1:50 SearsBr L 10.60 AllSpeedHanover,Delmarvalous,FredAndGinger 75-0
12Jun10 9Moh7/8 ft D-Burlington $97,000 1 :252 :532 1:213 1:503 91 5/10 4o3¡ 11¢ 12¡ 12 41£ :292 1:51 CallahanCo L 2.00 KeystoneRaptor,BpChimo,AracacheHanover 53-0

7
R

NOVA ARTIST
b c 3 Real Artist-Avon Lady-Elegant Osborne
Kathleen Davis,Smyrna,DE

15-1
(Pwr # 135)

Dr - RON PIERCE (145 lbs.)
(957-113-114-107-.222) red-wh-blu

Tr - Lou Pena (390-100-67-55-.399)

1:512 PCD5/8
1:532 CHST5/8

3, 1:512 PCD5/8
LAST 5 STS. - $82,012

2010: 6 2 3 1 $85,037
2009: 11 2 3 1 $116,333
Life: 17 4 6 2 $201,370

Br - ARLENE L SIEGEL & JULES J SIEGEL,PA
10Jul10 5M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :263 :541 1:221 1:484 95 4/7 3o1£ 21¡ 32 33£ 33¢ :264 1:492 SearsBr 1.80 RockinImage,ImGorgeous,NovaArtist 79-0
3Jul10 3M1 ft Jerseycup $37,350 1 :253 :531 1:193 1:482 101 5/6 44 1o¡ 21¡ 22 21¡ :284 1:483 SearsBr 1.60 RockinImage,NovaArtist,MrSalvatoreFra 79-0
28Jun10 11Pcd5/8 ft Pass 3yocg $88,011 1 :272 :563 1:234 1:512 95 2/8 2onk 11¢ 11¡ 11¢ 12 :273 1:512 NapolitanoGe *.90 NovaArtist,SharksLegacy,EuropanUnion 78-0
26Jun10 11Pcd5/8 ft Tss 3yoc $20,000 1 :273 :564 1:244 1:523 -- 0/6 -- -- -- -- scr .00 FshrsChrctr,SlcksHnvr,MctnCld scrtchd-judges 74-0

8
R

ONE MORE LAUGH
b g 3 Mcardle-Fancy Creek Funny-Sportsmaster
M Meinzinger,Cntrl Islip,NY;J Silva,Long Bch,NY;R W Schnittker,Mi

9-2
(Pwr # 85)

Dr - TIM TETRICK (150 lbs.)
(993-145-150-110-.267) grn-yel-wh

Tr - Ray Schnittker (77-9-9-5-.203)

1:513 PCD5/8
1:492 CHST5/8

2, 1:492 CHST5/8
LAST 5 STS. - $186,981

2010: 6 2 2 0 $205,731
2009: 12 9 2 0 $594,306
Life: 18 11 4 0 $800,037

Br - MATHIAS MEINZINGER,NY
10Jul10 4M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :534 1:211 1:473 103 3/8 43¢ 43 43¢ 44¡ 21¢ :26 1:474 TetrickTi *1.70 RockNRollHeaven,OneMoreLaugh,KyleMajor 79-0
26Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $1,455,000 1 :262 :534 1:204 1:483 97 8/10 8o1110o12 107¡ 76¢ 73¡ :27 1:491 TetrickTi 8.40 Sportswriter,WeWillSee,PieceOfTheRock 64-0
19Jun10 8Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $49,000 1 :254 :541 1:211 1:49 102 8/10 46 4o4 2o¡ 1hd 2nk :274 1:49 TetrickTi *.80 WeWillSee,OneMoreLaugh,PieceOfTheRock 75-0
12Jun10 5YR1/2 ft Rooneyfin $294,965 1 :29 :583 1:263 1:533 103 4/4 21£ 22 2o1¢ 2£ 1nk :264 1:533 TetrickTi .00 OneMoreLaugh,HesGorgeous,WeWillSee 79-0

9
R

FRED AND GINGER
b c 3 Real Artist-Graceful Motion-Beach Towel
H Taylor,Pn Vly,PA;R Feldman,Gldwyn,PA;E Gold,Phnxvl,PA;J Silv

10-1
(Pwr # 124)

Dr - DAVE PALONE (150 lbs.)
(7-0-1-1-.127) wh-red-blk

Tr - Ron Burke (324-49-53-39-.282)

1:484 MEA5/8
1:524 MEA5/8

3, 1:484 MEA5/8
LAST 5 STS. - $201,620

2010: 9 4 2 2 $286,370
2009: 9 2 1 0 $72,422
Life: 18 6 3 2 $358,792

Br - RONALD MERSKY,KY
10Jul10 6M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :54 1:21 1:474 104 7/8 22 21¡ 31£ 31¢ 2nk :262 1:474 PaloneDa 8.20 OkCommander,FredAndGinger,Valentino 79-0
26Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $1,455,000 1 :262 :534 1:204 1:483 96 2/10 44¡ 3o2£ 2o1 33 63¢ :281 1:491 PaloneDa 6.35 Sportswriter,WeWillSee,PieceOfTheRock 64-0
19Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $49,000 1 :27 :541 1:22 1:494 95 9/10 67¡ 6o10 7oo5¢ 51£ 32£ :272 1:502 PaloneDa 1.35 AllSpeedHanover,Delmarvalous,FredAndGinger 75-0
12Jun10 6Mea5/8 ft Pass3yoc&g $66,480 1 :261 :542 1:212 1:484 103 1/7 33 11¡ 12¡ 13 15 :272 1:484 PaloneDa *.20 FredAndGinger,NovaArtist,FashionHeart 83-0

10
R

SPORTSWRITER
b c 3 Artsplace-Precious Beauty-Jate Lobell
Steve W Calhoun,ON;West Wins Stable,ON;Southwind Farm,Penni

6-1
(Pwr # 135)

Dr - MARK MACDONALD (145 lbs.)
(1-0-0-0-.000) wh-yel-blu

Tr - Casie Coleman (99-15-16-14-.288)

1:483 MOH7/8
1:492 MOH7/8

3, 1:483 MOH7/8
LAST 5 STS. - $750,780

2010: 5 1 1 1 $750,780
2009: 8 7 1 0 $815,680
Life: 13 8 2 1 $1,566,460

Br - JAMES L AVRITT SR,KY
10Jul10 6M1 ft Mpace Elim $50,000 1 :26 :54 1:21 1:474 101 5/8 45¡ 3o2¢ 2o1 2£ 42 :27 1:481 MacdonaldMa *.40 OkCommander,FredAndGinger,Valentino 79-0
26Jun10 7Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $1,455,000 1 :262 :534 1:204 1:483 99 6/10 2onk 11¡ 11 12£ 1£ :274 1:483 MacdonaldMa 3.25 Sportswriter,WeWillSee,PieceOfTheRock 64-0
19Jun10 5Moh7/8 ft D-Na Cup $49,000 1 :26 :541 1:212 1:484 102 7/10 4o4¡ 4o3£ 2o¡ 21 3¡ :272 1:484 MacdonaldMa 3.85 RockNRollHeaven,KyleMajor,Sportswriter 75-0
12Jun10 5Moh7/8 ft D-Burlington $97,000 1 :271 :55 1:233 1:501 89 4/10 66£ 6o9¢ 6o6 46£ 45£ :263 1:512 MacdonaldMa *.50 KyleMajor,TwinBWarrior,DrDreamy 53-0

SELECTIONS: 3-2-8 a

M - 07/17/10 - E - 8 A Product of InCompass Solutions, Inc.




